Shadow Creek High School Athletics Booster Club 2023-2024 - Membership Form

The Shadow Creek High School Athletic Booster Club will assist and promote the Shadow Creek High School Athletic Department.

Our Booster Club will work to identify the specific needs of the programs, ultimately building morale, boosting attendance, and providing an enjoyable environment for Shadow Creek High School Student Athletes.

We welcome and encourage your participation at the level of your choice!

Membership Information (Please Print Clearly)

Date:_____

Parent(s) Last Name: ______Parent(s) First Name: _____

Mailing Address:

DADDY SHARK – 1 YEAR MEMBERSHIP

Date Paid:

Make Checks Payable to: Shadow Creek High School Athletic Booster Club.

City:		State:Zi	p:	Phone (Home):
Phone (Co	ell):	Email:		
<u>Commi</u>	ttees I am Intere	ested In:		
С	Concessions			
Merchandise & Apparel				
Membership & Volunteers				
Website/Social Media				
Sponsorship(s)				
Financial Review				
Future Board Member (PresidentVice PresidentSecretaryTreasurer)				
Shark Athlete Information				
1. Athlete Name:		M/F (Grade:Sport(s):	
2. Athlete Name:		M / F (Grade:Sport(s):	
3. Athlete Name: M / F Grade: Sport(s):			Grade:Sport(s):	
Check	Membe	ership Level	Cost	Membership Benefit(s)
Below				
	BABY SHARK – 1 YE	EAR MEMBERSHIP	\$20	Voting Rights for One (1) Adult
	NACHARY CHARY	1 VEAD BAEBADEDCUID	¢20	SCHS Window Decal & SCHS Rally Towel
	IVIOIVIIVIY SHARK —	1 YEAR MEMBERSHIP	\$30	Voting Rights for Two (2) Adults SCHS Window Decal &

\$50

SC Shark Car Flag OR 12x12 Clear Stadium Bag

Voting Rights for Two (2) Adults

SCHS Window Decal & SCHS Blanket